

PowerMastar 20000 (20K)

ITEM	QTY.	PART NO	DESCRIPTION	ITEM	QTY.	PART NO	DESCRIPTION
1	1	247040	OUTPUT CARRIER	39	1	431023	COUPLING-MOTOR
2	1	296673	CLUTCH END BEARING	40	1	432018	FITTING-90° ELBOW, -4 SAE ORING TO -4 JIC
3	1	296674	MOTOR END BEARING	41	1	432044	FITTING-45° ELBOW, -4 SAE ORING TO -4 JIC
4	1	296675	INPUT PLANET GEAR ASSEMBLY	42	1	442223	GASKET-MOTOR
5	1	296682	SHIFT LEVER ASSEMBLY	43	8	456001	LUBE FITTING
6	1	317015	CARRIER-INPUT	44	1	456008	RELIEF FITTING ZP
7	1	328166	COVER-CLUTCH HOUSING	45	1	458144	HYD MOTOR 14.9 CU IN
8	7	330011	STATOR-BRAKE	46	1	462067	O-RING-2.225 ID X .210 THK, 2-331
9	6	330012	DISC-BRAKE FRICTION	47	1	462068	O-RING-3.10 ID X .210 THK, 2-338
10	1	330013	PISTON-BRAKE	48	1	462069	O-RING-2.975 ID X .210 THK, 2-337
11	1	330014	PISTON-BACKUP BRAKE	49	1	462070	RING-BACKUP, 3.143 ID X .076 THK, 8-338
12	1	330015	PUCK-DRAG, DRUM FREESPOOL	50	1	462071	RING-BACKUP, 3.018 ID X .076 THK, 8-337
13	1	332231	DRUM-MACHINED	51	1	462072	RING-BACKUP, 2.268 ID X .076 THK, 8-331
14	1	333026	ROLLER GUIDE-RH SIDE	52	1	462077	O-RING-6.984 ID X .139 THK, 2-262, CLUTCH HSG CVR
15	1	333027	ROLLER GUIDE-LH	53	1	462078	O-RING-.549 ID X .103 THK, 2-113, SHIFTER SHAFT
16	1	334207	OUTPUT SUN GEAR	54	2	468016	PLUG-PIPE 1/8-27NPTF SOC HD
17	1	355139	SHAFT-INPUT	55	2	468041	PLUG, -8 SAE, 3/4"-16 UNF
18	1	355141	SHAFT-SHIFTER	56	1	470033	SPIROL PIN
19	1	370061	YOKE-SHIFTER	57	3	470060	SPRING PIN-3/16 X 1/2 LG
20	1	370065	CLUTCH-YOKE	58	1	470103	PIN-SPRING, .25 DIA X 1.0 LG
21	1	395428	TIE PLATE	59	1	470104	PIN-SPRING, .25 DIA X 1.5 LG
22	1	395429	ROLLER GUIDE TIE PLATE	60	3	470107	PIN-INPUT PLANET
23	1	408364	BRACKET-SHIFTER DETENT	61	2	470109	VERTICAL ROLLER PIN
25	1	412132	BUSHING-DRUM	62	6	470123	PIN-SPRING, .188 DIA X 1.00 LG
26	2	414038	CAPSCREW-1/4-20NC X .75 LG HX HD GR5 Z/P	63	2	470128	PIN-SPRING .188 DIA X 1.5 LG
27	2	414512	CAPSCREW 1/2-13X1.5 LG HX HD GR 8 ZP	64	1	472081	PLUG, GEAR HOUSING COVER
28	8	414515	CAPSCREW 1/2-13X1.75 LG HX HD GR 8 ZP	65	2	486093	SEAL-DRUM
29	1	414772	CAPSCREW-3/4-16 X 2.0 LG HX HD GR5	66	2	490049	RING-INTERNAL RETAINING, SMALLEY #WH-350
30	6	414906	CAPSCREW-3/8-16 X 1.5 LG SOC HD F/B	67	1	490061	RING-EXTERNAL RETAINING, SMALLEY #WSM-150, OUTPUT SHAFT
31	3	414935	CAPSCREW-3/8-16NC X 2.5 LG SOC HD	68	1	494002	SPRING-DRUM FREESPOOL
32	2	414945	CAPSCREW 1/2-13 X 1.5 LG SOC HD ZP, NY-LOK	69	11	494124	SPRING-BRAKE
33	1	416057	SETSCREW-3/8-16NCX3/8LG,HX SOCHD CU	70	1	509142	HOSE ASSY- PORTS UP
34	1	418098	NUT-3/4-16NF HEX JAM	71	1	516011	VALVE-MOTOR CONTROL
35	2	418149	LOCKWASHER-1/4 MED SECTION ZP	72	1	518071	THRUST WASHER
37	2	424033	ROLLER-HORIZONTAL	73	1	530094	SPACER-BRAKE DISC
38	2	424034	ROLLER-VERTICAL	74	2	468018	PLUG - 3/8-18 HX SOC